
Manuel J. Maloof Center
1300 Commerce Drive

Decatur, Georgia 30030
DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12023-0061 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Preliminary Item

File created: In control:1/6/2023 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:2/16/2023 2/16/2023

Title: Commission District(s): ALL
CO - Change Order No 2 to Contract Nos.: 1297560 and 1297570 On-Call Plumbing Services (Annual
Contract with 2 Options to Renew): for use by the Departments of Facilities Management (FM),
Recreation, Parks and Cultural Affairs (RPCA), Fire Rescue (FR), Watershed Management (DWM)
and Community Development (CD). These contracts consist of the repair, replacement, maintenance
and installation of plumbing fixtures at County-owned facilities.  Awarded to B&W Mechanical
Contractors, Inc. and J2 Connect, Inc. Total Amount Not To Exceed: $1,285,000.00.

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Notes - 2023-0061, 2. UD CO Forms - 2023-0061

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Commissioners2/16/2023 1 Pass

recommended for approval.OPS-County Operations
Committee

2/7/2023 1 Pass

Accepted to the BOC agenda and
assigned

Committee of the Whole2/7/2023 1

DeKalb County Government Printed on 5/10/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

